
COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD 
REPAIR ESTIMATE
VEHICLE NOo SH6609M 31.01.2023

MAKE REG. 07.11.2019 CHIANG/INCOME
MODEL 1ONIQ G3 

Qty Parts Description/ Labour Type Amount 

$459.40XK

$111.60 

$22.00 

1 REAR BUMPER

1REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET LH/RH

10 REAR BUMPER CLIPS

1 REAR BUMPER CENTRE MOULDING

1 REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT

1 REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH 

1 REAR REINFORCEMEN STAY LH/RH
2 REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP LH/RH
1 TOWING COVER 

2 REAR FOG LAMP 

$55.80
$2.20

$451.25

$394.80 
$41.50 

$276.20$138.10
$85.30 xSV 
$98.80 MSVL 

$201.50
$2,142.35 

$428.47 
SUB TOTAL

20.00% 
DISCOUNTED TOTAL $1,713.88 

1 REAR NUMBER PLATE W/HOLDER
1REAR REVERSE SENSOR 

$55.00R

$180.00xSv
$211.50

Labour Charge
Panel Beating 
Spray Painting Charge 
Tuff Coating
Check Wiring and Lighting
Remove/refix Reverse sensor 

$550.003v 
$300.00 250 

$60.004o 
S60.00N
$60.00 2 

$1,030.00 TOTAL LABOUR

ESTIMATETOTAL $2,955.38

This is an initial estimate based on a visualinspection of the abovevehicle.The final repairquantumwill 
be prepared afterthe vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.
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