## COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

## **REPAIR ESTIMATE\***

**VEHICLE NO** 

SH6609M

31.01.2023

MAKE

REG. 07.11.2019

CHIANG/INCOME

MODEL

**IONIQ G3** 

ty Parts Description/ Labour	Type		Amount
1 REAR BUMPER			\$459.40
1 REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET LH/RH		\$55.80	\$111.60
10 REAR BUMPER CLIPS		\$2.20	\$22.00
1 REAR BUMPER CENTRE MOULDING			\$451.25
1 REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT			\$394.80
1 REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH			\$41.50
1 REAR REINFORCEMEN STAY LH/RH		\$138.10	\$276.20
2 REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP LH/RH			\$85.30
1 TOWING COVER			\$98.80
2 REAR FOG LAMP			\$201.50
SUB TOTAL			\$2,142.35
20.00%			\$428.47
DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$1,713.88
1 REAR NUMBER PLATE W/HOLDER			\$55.00
1 REAR REVERSE SENSOR			\$180.00
			\$211.50
Labour Charge			
Panel Beating			\$550.00
Spray Painting Charge			\$300.00
Tuff Coating			\$60.00
Check Wiring and Lighting			\$60.00
Remove/refix Reverse sensor			\$60.00
TOTAL LABOUR			·
TOTAL BABOOK			\$1,030.00
ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$2,955.38
This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the a	bove vehi	cle. The final repair qua	ntum will
be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor			

NAZ LKK

1/2/2023 1610

L/S

2 DAYS

CITECK ITEM PHOTO

APTER REPAIR PHOTO